
From: Lesley Groff <ffilla 
To: Jeffrey Epstein ~Ill~> 

Subject: November 2013 
Date: Sun, 27 Oct 2013 21:14:40 +0000 

2013 November 

Fri. Nov. 1, 2013 LSJ 

Sat. Nov. 2, 2013 LSJ 

Sun. Nov. 3, 2013 LSJ 

Mon. Nov. 4, 2013 LSJ-PB 

Reminder Lyn and Jojo back to work today 

TBD Depart STT EARLY for PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

Tues. Nov. 5, 2013 PB-WASHINGTON DC-NY 

TBD Depart PB for Washington DC 

TBD Arrive Washington DC 

TBD Dinner in Washington DC 

TBD Depart Washington DC for NY 

TBD Arrive NY 

Wed. Nov. 6, 2013 NY 
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10:30am Appt w/Senator George Mitchell 

TBD (2-3 Hour Meeting) w/ Eileen, Ada, Rich and Tom 

Thurs. Nov. 7, 2013 NY 

7:30am Breakfast w/Josh Harris 

2:00pm Appt w/Brad Karp at Paul Weiss 

1285 Avenue of the America's 

3-4:30pm Appt w/Boris and Mila (Boris organized. 

7:00pm Dinner w/Dr. Magnani and Dean Christian Stohler 

Fri. Nov. 8, 2013 NY-LSJ 

9:00am TENTATIVE Breakfast w/Josh Ramo 

2:00pm Go See Je Koons NY Studio with Woody and Soon H (Jeff's cell 
cell: 

601 West 29th Street 

Sat Nov. 9, 2013 LSJ 

Sun. Nov. 10, 2013 LSJ 

Mon. Nov. 11, 2013 LSJ 

Tues. Nov. 12, 2013 LSJ 

(Woody's 
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Wed. Nov. 13, 2013 LSJ-NECKER ISLAND-LSJ 

TBD Heli over to Necker Island 

Thurs. Nov. 14, 2013 LSJ-NECKER ISLAND-LSJ 

10:00am Arrive Necker Island via Heli for the Necker Cup 

5:00pm Depart Necker Island via Heli 

Fig. Nov. 15, 2013 LSJ 

Sat. Nov. 16, 2013 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJfor NY in the Morning 

Sun. Nov. 17, 2013 NY-PARIS 

TBD Depart NY for Paris via 727 or G4 

Mon. Nov. 18, 2013 PARIS 

Tues. Nov. 19, 2013 PARIS 

Wed. Nov. 20, 2013 PARIS 

Thurs. Nov. 21, 2013 PARIS 

Fri. Nov. 22, 2013 PARIS 

Sat. Nov. 23, 2013 PARIS 

Sun. Nov. 24, 2013 PARIS 
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Mon. Nov. 25, 2013 PARIS 

Tues. Nov. 26, 2013 PARIS 

Wed. Nov. 27, 2013 PARIS 

Thurs. Nov. 28, 2013 PARIS 

Reminder Nov. 28th is Thanksgiving 

Fri. Nov. 29, 2013 

Sat Nov. 30, 2013 
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